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115 Jonty Manners-Bell * Youth F 0

106 Orlando  Clark Youth F 0

99 William Blount Youth F 0

60 Zachary Hood Youth F 0

60 Woody Walker Youth F 0

55 George Hamilton Youth F 0

48 OQisin Murphy Youth F 0

235 Alex Painter Youth E 0

198 Jake Fisher Youth E 0

195 James Hulme Youth E 0

192 Jack Amor Youth E 60

176 Josh Cobb Youth E 0

161 Joe Ashworth Youth E 0

148 Stuart Baritsch Youth E 0

79 Angus Evans Youth E 0 0 0

60 Kieron Mutch Youth E 0 0 0

51  William Connors Youth E 0 0 0

44 Cameron Bailey Youth E 0 0 0

42 Piran Little Youth E 0 0 0

42 Robert Chitty Youth E 0 0 4 0
40 Rocco Taylor Youth E 0 0 0 0

39 George Stratton Youth E 0 0 0 0
37 James Carr Youth E 0 0 0 0 0
36 Finn Sanderson Youth E 0 0 0 0 0
35 Guy van Oudtshoorn Youth E 0 0 0 0 0
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222
200
196
180
179
173
170
169
162
153
150
113
110
109
106
86
84
82
78
72
69
65
63
46
39
39
36
35
35
33
32
30
29
26
25
24

Conor
Jayden
Jack
Luke
Josh
Archie

Timothy

Sam
Fred
Lucas
Aurelio
Sam
Ryan
James
Oliver
Joseph
Charlie
Harry
Kes
Tom
Charlie
Saric
Ollie
Harry

Antony
Malachy

Ajay
Joshua

Thomas

Toby
Oliver
Jack

Nicholas
Benjamin
Thomas

Shem

Jelley
Daniels
Goodman

van Oudtshoorn

Dreelan
Williams
Woodman
Akerman
Fisher
Bennett
Calipa
Cobb
Symington
Mabbs
Smart
Palmer
Cook
O'Donoghue
Fountain
Connors
Hosking
Lewington
Sanderson
Shaw
Baritsch
Duffin
Coombs
Mitchell
Bailey
Yemm
Lewis
Wosika
Manners-Bell
Lawson

Houghton-King

Martin

Youth D
Youth D
Youth D
Youth D
Youth D
Youth D
Youth D
Youth D
Youth D
Youth D
Youth D
Youth D
Youth D
Youth D
Youth D
Youth D
Youth D
Youth D
Youth D
Youth D
Youth D
Youth D
Youth D
Youth D
Youth D
Youth D
Youth D
Youth D
Youth D
Youth D
Youth D
Youth D
Youth D
Youth D
Youth D
Youth D
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231 Fred Geen Youth C
230 Shea Hannam Youth C
191 Robert Croager Youth C
189 Simon Crew Youth C
185 Jack White Youth C
157 Guy Tucker Youth C
124 George Baritsch Youth C 0
120 Jared Rolfe Youth C 0
115 Ben Samuel Youth C 0

86 Joseph Robins Youth C 0 0

86 Edward Smart Youth C 46 0 0
78 Ollie Harper Youth C 0 0 40
51 Ben Winterburn Youth C 0 51 0
48 Matthew Bunce Youth C 0 48 0
48 Charlie Samouelle Youth C 0 0 0
44 William Blackledge Youth C 0 0 0
44  Joshua Hood Youth C 0 0 0
42 Josh Ablett Youth C 0 0 0
42 Samuel Hopson Youth C 0 0 0
40 Henry Stratton Youth C 0 40 O 0
39 George Case Youth C 0 0 0 0
39 Andre Stamp Youth C 0 39 0 0
38 Jack Armstrong Williams Youth C 0 0 0 0
38 Jack Edwards Youth C 0 38 0 0
37 Michael Nichola Youth C 0 0 0 0
35 Charlie Madden Youth C 0 0 0 0
34  Aex Male Youth C 0 0 0
240 Matthew Griffiths Youth B 0 60 60 60
205 Elliot Laville Youth B 55 44 51 55
204 Jamie Price Youth B 0 5 0 51
145 Charlie Goriup Youth B 51 0 48
136 Chris Luff Youth B 46 0 0
136 Josh Brennan Youth B 42 46
129 Tom Holmes Youth B 0 0
119 Charlie Cooper Youth B 0 40 0
115 Bradley Sutton Youth B 0 0
99 Sam Matthews Youth B 0 0 0
90 Michael Sallis Youth B 0 0 0
85 Thomas Bawden Youth B 0 0 0 0
81 Oliver Lord Youth B 0 39 0 0
55 Joshua Lawson Youth B 0 0 0
51 Dan Shepherd Youth B 0 0 0
48 Jonathan Chatten Youth B 0 0 0
48 Michael Fabes Youth B 0 0 0
48 Tom King Youth B 0 0
44  Alex leffries Youth B 0 44
36 Luke Chapman Youth B 0 0
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235 Matthew Crew Youth A 0 60 60 60 51 55
203 James Braimbridge Youth A 51 55 0 55 42 0
183 Ryan Flaherty Youth A 48 0 48 0 39 48
171 Matthew Cook Youth A 60 0 51 0 0 60
154 Jamie Harper Youth A 0 0 55 0 48 51
142 Louis Evans Youth A 0 51 0 51 40 0
101 Alexander Allen Youth A 55 0 0 0 46 0
60 Ben Meir Youth A 0 0 0 0 60 0
55 Hamish Wyatt Youth A 0 0 0 0 55 0
46 Paddy Erskine Youth A 0 0 46 0 0 0
44  James Rustom Youth A 0 0 0 0 44 0
225 Jordan Mounsey Junior 55 60 55 O 55 0
180 Harry Lane Junior 0 0 60 O 60 60
120 Adam Weightman Junior 60 0 0 60 O 0
240 Gregan Clarkson Senior 60 0 60 60 0 60
60 Jon Fletcher Senior 0 0 0 0 60 0
55 Gareth Allen Senior 0 0 0 0 55 0
240 James Greenwell Master A 60 60 60 60 60 60
141 James Halfhead Master A 44 0 51 0 46 0
110 Michael Fountain Master A 0 55 0 55 0 0
106 John Tighe Master A 0 51 0 0 55 0
106 Mike Weed Master A 51 0 0 0 0 55
101 Martin Dicker Master A 46 0 5 0 0 0
96 Andy Poole Master A 48 0 0 0 48 0
55 Simon Tippett Master A 55 0 0 0 0 0
51 Tony Weed Master A 0 0 0 0 51 0
51 Thomas Manson Master A 0 0 0 0 0 51
42 John Manners-Bell Master A 42 0 0 0 0 0
240 Steve Luff Master B 0 60 60 60 60 0
111 Andy Price Master B 60 0 51 O 0 0
111 Mark Fisher Master B 51 0 0 0 0 60
106 Gary Holmes Master B 0 51 0 55 0 0
103  William Stratemeier Master B 55 0 48 0 0 0
101 Chris Spooner Master B 0 55 46 O 0 0
97 Dierk Geen Master B 0 0 0 0 46 51
55 Chris James Master B 0 0 5 0 0 0
55 lan Legg Master B 0 0 0 0 55 0
55 John McCabe Master B 0 0 0 0 0 55
51 Mark Harney Master B 0 0 0 0 51 0
48 James Tucker Master B 0 0 0 0 0 48
48  Phil Watson Master B 0 0 0 0 48 0
180 John Hill Master C 60 0 60 0 60 0
115 Mike Covell Master C 0 0 5 0 0 60
110 Lajos Fazekas Master C 55 0 0 0 55 0
240 Peter Collett Master D 60 60 60 O 60 60
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1 165 Bea Stanton Youth F 55 0
2 120 Melissa Cooper Youth F 60 0
3 97 Skye Fisher Youth F 46 0
4 60 Evie Rennison Youth F 0 0
5 51 Lola Morland Youth F 51 0
6 48 Holly White Youth F 48 0
7 44  Elizabeth Houghton-King Youth F 44 0
1 240 Eve Jones Youth E 60 0
2 216 Poppy Clark Youth E 55 0
3 198 Madeline Cooper Youth E 51 0 0
4 195 Anya Snowball Youth E 46 55 0
5 182 Lily Amor Youth E 33 0 55
6 166 Olivia Herron Youth E 0 0 60
7 114 Vivien Taylor Youth E 37 0 0
8 90 Charlotte Taylor Youth E 44 0 0
9 87 Ruby Smith Youth E 48 0 39
10 86 Sophie Izon Youth E 40 0 0 0
11 83 Ashia Wilson Youth E 0 0 0
12 82 Georgina Halfhead Youth E 0 0 40 0
13 81 Georgia Gussey Youth E 39 0 0 0 0
14 70  Mimi Green Youth E 35 0 0 0 0
15 42  Emily O'Dell Youth E 42 0 0 0 0
16 38 Erin Cassingham Youth E 38 0 0 0 0
17 38 Grace Nolan Youth E 0 0 0 0 0
18 38 Evie Hambleton-White  Youth E 0 0 0 0 38
19 36 Hannah Carter Youth E 0 0 0 0 0
20 36 Sara Laitner Youth E 36 0 0 0 0
21 34 Jasmine  Caley Youth E 34 0 0 0 0 0
22 34 Phoebe Carter Youth E 0 0 0 0 0
23 32  Poppy Isom Youth E 32 0 0 0 0 0
24 31 Sophie Watson Youth E 31 0 0 0 0 0
25 30 Millie Andrews Youth E 30 0 0 0 0 0
26 0 Tilly Lund Youth E 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Daisy Davies Youth D 60 60
Martine  Scott Youth D 55 55
Daisy Evans Youth D 0 38
Phoebe Mills Youth D 40 46
Isabelle Woodman Youth D 42 44
Estella Depierre Youth D 34 39
Catherine Tolley Youth D 37 33
Larissa Hannam Youth D 29 32
Saoirse McClure-Fisher Youth D 39 51 0
Rebecca  Wren Youth D 46 0 0
Harriet Tuson Youth D 0 0 4 0
Gemma  Wyatt Youth D 23 0 24 0
Jessica Hudson Youth D 32 0 37 0
Elektra Covell Youth D 28 0 30 O
Ciara Blount Youth D 48 0 48 0
Scarlett Whittacker Youth D 0 0 0 55
Lauren Izon Youth D 44 0 42 0
Sophie Mabbs Youth D 36 0 0 0 0
Abbie White Youth D 35 0 0 0 0 46
Evie Green Youth D 38 0 35 0 0 0
Sophie Arora Youth D 27 44 0 0 0 0
Anya Evans Youth D 31 0 36 0 0 0
Georgia Morgan Youth D 21 39 0 0 0 0
Annabel  Denton Youth D 26 31 0 0 0
Millie Porter Youth D 24 0 28 O 0 0
Beatrice  Knight Youth D 51 0 0 0 0 0
Kirsty Drakeford Youth D 0 46 0 0 0 0
Rebecca  Warland Youth D 0 0 0 0 0
Frederica Moore Youth D 0 0 0 0 40
Kai Snell Youth D 0 0 0 0 0
Millie Hamleton-White Youth D 0 0 0 0
Amy Northam Youth D 0 0 0 0
Charlotte Parris Youth D 0 0 0 0 0
Meg Stratton Youth D 0 0 34 0 0
Freya Hocking Youth D 33 0 0 0 0
Kathleen Nicholas Youth D 0 0 0 0 0
Hetty James Youth D 0 0 0 0 0
Rachel Hatherall Youth D 30 0 0 0 0 0
Isobelle Edwards Youth D 0 0 29 0 0 0
Olivia Garrard Youth D 0 0 27 0 0 0
Chloe Allaway Youth D 0 0 26 O 0 0
Elizabeth Bruce Youth D 0 0 25 0 0 0
Chloe Wright Youth D 25 0 0 0 0 0
Emma Higham Youth D 0 0 23 0 0 0
Emily Pascoe Youth D 22 0 0 0 0 0
Fiona Stratton Youth D 0 0 21 O 0 0
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230
211
209
175
175
171
146
142
141
137
128
116
113
101
97
93
89
85
81
78
78
65
60
51
51
48
48
46
46
42
42
40
40
39
39
38
37
35
31
31
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
22
20
18
17

Eleanor

Elizabeth

Elsa
Maddie
Connie
Hannah
Emma
Jessica
Kizzy
Portia
Connie
Tayla
Alannah
Lucy
Rebecca
Cordelia

Gabrielle

Lilyella
Poppy

Rebekah

Crystal
Isla

Georgina

Ellie
Sarah
kezia
Daisy
Harriet
Daniella
Daisy
Laura
Jessica
Tilly
Olivia
Pagen
Jade
Ella
Molly
Emily
Lotte
Sophie
lzzy
Alana
Holly
Emily
Holly
Lauren
Connie
Annabel
Rosie
Juliet

&
Jones Youth C
Tolley Youth C
Palmer Youth C
Deadman Youth C
Mounsey Youth C
Stanton Youth C
Livingstone Youth C
Sutton Youth C
Price Youth C
Manson Youth C
Baker Youth C
Wegg Youth C
Mabbs Youth C
Anderson Youth C
Poole Youth C
Halfhead Youth C
Wardle Youth C
Harland-Fairweather Youth C
Boyden Youth C
Luff Youth C
Blake Youth C
Green Youth C
Mitchell Youth C
Gussey Youth C
Wilson Youth C
Barnard Youth C
Corbett Youth C
Bawden Youth C
Parziale Youth C
Anderson Youth C
McPeake Youth C
Laitner Youth C
Rennison Youth C
Foice Youth C
Spooner Youth C
Littlechild Youth C
Windle Youth C
Dibb Youth C
Blount Youth C
Quinn Youth C
Mutch Youth C
Naish Youth C
Taylor Youth C
Earley Youth C
Williams Youth C
Glover Youth C
Allaway Youth C
Little Youth C
Harris Youth C
Broujeni Youth C
Grogan-Poulsen Youth C
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1 231 Georgia Hannam Youth B 60

2 230 Caitlan Wosika Youth B 55

3 197 Olivia Lowe Youth B 0

4 189 Katrina Stanton Youth B 46

5 185 Olivia Manson Youth B 48

6 140 India Cooper Youth B 0 0

7 132 Elke Morgan Youth B 44

8 116 Ella Ellis Youth B 42

9 103 Alexandra Withey Youth B 0

10 81 Georgie Lane Youth B 0

11 78 Sasha Green Youth B 40

12 77 Olivia Cook Youth B 38

13 71 Daisy Liddle Youth B 39

14 55 Morgan  Harlow Youth B 0

15 51 Seren Allin Youth B 51

16 51 Zoe Gowers Youth B 0

17 48 Jasmine  Harrison Youth B 0

18 46 Chloe Hamilton Youth B 0

19 46 Kiera Tippett Youth B 0

20 46 Leanne Symington Youth B 0

21 42 Clementine Cooper Youth B 0

22 42  Jasmine Harrison Youth B 0

23 40 Rosie Smith Youth B 0

24 40 Rachael leffries Youth B 0

25 39 Antonia  Taylor Youth B 0

26 37 Natasha Smith Youth B 37

27 36 Amelia Errington Youth B 36

28 35 Lucy Baldwin Youth B

1 240 India Mellor Youth A

2 216 Bryony Martel Youth A

3 198 Emily Moss Youth A

4 55 Mia Moore Youth A

5 55 Freya Davis Youth A

8 51 Phillida Britton Youth A

6 48 Rosa Chrystie-Lowe Youth A

7 46 Hannah Parker Youth A

1 230 Naomi Drakeford Junior

2 230 Hannah Parkinson Junior

3 171 Paige Matthews Junior

4 150 Emma Pearce Junior

5 55 Ella Dobson Junior 0

6 48 Georgina Weston Junior 0

1 171 Kathy Wellam Senior 0

2 166 Nicola Rowley Senior 0

3 151 Laura Grady Senior 0 0

4 111 Nichola Jackson Senior 0 0

5 60 Rachel Jones Senior 0 0

6 55 Leanne Hier Senior 0 0

7 55 Nicola Roder Senior 0 0

8 46 Sue Street-Hall Senior 0 0
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1 180 Emma Fisher Master A 60 0 0 0 60 60
2 110 Laura Bratt Master A 55 0 0 0 0 55
3 108 Debra Terras Master A 0 0 0 60 48 0
4 106 Kay Evans Master A 51 0 5 0 0 0
5 103 Denise Silk Master A 48 0 0 0 55 0
6 102 Chooi Lee Master A 0 0 0 0 51 51
7 97  Vicki Price Master A 46 0 51 0 0 0
10 60 Emma Ferriman Master A 0 60 0 0 0 0
8 60 Janette Cardy Master A 0 0 60 O 0 0
9 48 Janette Warland Master A 0 0 0 0 0 48
1 240 Barbara Holmes Master B 60 60 0 60 60 0
2 230 Nicola Quinlan Master B 55 5 60 55 55 60
3 198 Suzanne Clarkson Master B 46 48 51 51 0 48
4 154 Sara Robert Master B 48 0 55 0 0 51
5 150 Sue Allen Master B 51 51 0 0 48 0
6 106 Linda Williams Master B 0 0 0 0 51 55
1 240 Mary Collett Master C 60 60 60 0 60 0
2 225 Margaret Smith Master C 55 55 55 60 55 0




